Jun 24 2024 (08:13) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Puri Special Fare Summer Special/08476 - Exp - ECOR
SGO/Saugor to DMO/Damoh
1h Om - 77 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun

1 |NzMm
2 M7
3 |AGe
4 |lewL
5 |vGL
6 |SGO
7 |pmo
8 |kmz
9 |BSP
10 |/SGR
11 |sBpY
12 |RAIR
13 |ANGL
14 |DNKL
15 |NQR
16 |BBS
17 |KUR
18 |PURI

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:35 0 |1 0 52 (207
Mathura Junction 02:10 02:12 2m |0 |2 134 (63 (177
Agra Cantt. 03:03 03:05 2m 2 188 |64 |167
Gwalior Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 2 306 |98 |212
VGL Jhansi Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 2 |403 |54 |258
Saugor 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |2 626 |77 |513
Damoh 11:25 11:27 2m |0 |2 703 |79 |366
Katni Murwara 12:50 13:00 10m |0 (2 813 |60 |381
Bilaspur Junction 18:20 18:30 10m |0 |2 1132 |57
Jharsuguda Road 22:05 22:10 5m 2 1335 |74 |225
Sambalpur City 22:45 22:50 5m |0 (2 1378 |78
Rairakhol 23:40 23:42 2m [0 |2 1443 140 141
Angul 01:52 01:57 5m |3 |3 1529 |44
Dhenkanal 03:20 03:22 2m |0 |3 1589 |44 |61
Naraj Marthapur 04:12 04:14 2m (0 |3 1626 |36 |29
Bhubaneswar 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |3 1651 |57 |33
Khurda Road Junction 05:20 05:25 5m [0 |3 1670 |29 |16
Puri 06:55 0 |3 1714 |- 5

Jun 24 2024 (08:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




